
Apollo
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Apollo District: 9 Region: 3
Head Coach: Stephen Julian Superintendent: Owens Saylor
Work Phone: 270-852-7150 Principal: Charles Broughton

FAX: (270)852-7110 Athletic Director: Jon Boultinghouse
Mascot Name: E-gals Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue and White w/Red

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Kristy M Julian 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
23 23 Ashley Adkisson 5' 3" INF / C Junior
14 14 Payton Blades 5' 3" P / INF / OF 8th
17 17 Haley Carter 5' 7" INF / OF 8th
5 5 Haylee Frizzell 5' 7" INF/OF 8th

13 13 Autumn Grady 5' 6" P / INF / OF Junior
28 28 Summer Grady 5' 6" P / INF / OF Soph.
1 1 Katelyn Knott 5' 6" P/OF Senior
2 2 Kayleigh Knott 5' 3" INF / OF Junior

24 24 Sydney Logsdon 5' 5" INF / OF Soph.
11 11 Lexi Newcom 5' 7" INF / OF Fresh.
7 7 Courtney Payne 5' 5" P / OF Soph.

00 00 Hayden Pulliam 5' 2" INF / OF 8th
20 20 Samantha Robbins 4' 11" C / INF / OF 8th
21 21 Sarah Smith 5' 6" Catcher Senior
3 3 Ashley Spalding 5' 0" INF / OF Soph.

33 33 Courtney Weedman 5' 6" INF / OF Fresh.
9 9 Savanna Williams 5' 4" OF Junior
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School: Apollo District: 9 Region: 3
Head Coach: Stephen Julian Superintendent: Owens Saylor
Work Phone: 270-852-7150 Principal: Charles Broughton

FAX: (270)852-7110 Athletic Director: Jon Boultinghouse
Mascot Name: E-gals Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue and White w/Red

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Kristy M Julian 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Hayden Pulliam 5' 2" INF / OF 8th
1 1 Katelyn Knott 5' 6" P/OF Senior
2 2 Kayleigh Knott 5' 3" INF / OF Junior
3 3 Ashley Spalding 5' 0" INF / OF Soph.
5 5 Haylee Frizzell 5' 7" INF/OF 8th
7 7 Courtney Payne 5' 5" P / OF Soph.
9 9 Savanna Williams 5' 4" OF Junior

11 11 Lexi Newcom 5' 7" INF / OF Fresh.
13 13 Autumn Grady 5' 6" P / INF / OF Junior
14 14 Payton Blades 5' 3" P / INF / OF 8th
17 17 Haley Carter 5' 7" INF / OF 8th
20 20 Samantha Robbins 4' 11" C / INF / OF 8th
21 21 Sarah Smith 5' 6" Catcher Senior
23 23 Ashley Adkisson 5' 3" INF / C Junior
24 24 Sydney Logsdon 5' 5" INF / OF Soph.
28 28 Summer Grady 5' 6" P / INF / OF Soph.
33 33 Courtney Weedman 5' 6" INF / OF Fresh.
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